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Subject:  THE START OF THE POLICE RIPPLE EFFECT?
From:  "Tony" <Tony@JAHTruth.net>
Date:  Sat, August 16, 2014 10:44 am
To:  David.Crompton@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Andy.Holt@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Nigel.Hiller@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Christopher.Moran@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Leo.Hawker@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Terry.Mann@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Mark.Foster@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Richard.Tweed@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Scott.Green@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Rachel.Barber@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Martyn.Bates@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Cc:  jah@jahtruth.net 
Priority:  Normal

Dear Senior Officers and former work colleagues,

And can it be, that events in Berkshire this week mark the start of a long-
awaited ripple effect police-state clean-up?

If that's the case, may the force be with you all!

If it isn't, well, all I can say is woe betide you all!

Regards

Tony Farrell
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